Research Student Orientation Programme

Tentative Schedule

2015

Friday, September 4, 2015

MC: A representative from PGSA

17:00

17:10

17:20

17:25

17:50

Welcome and
Introduction to the Graduate School

Coursework for Research Studies
and How to Avoid Plagiarism

PGSA Services

CEDARS Services

Programme Ends

(Version as at August 13, 2015)

Wang Gungwu Lecture Hall, P4 Graduate House

Professor Nirmala Rao, Dean
of the Graduate School

Professor Becky P.Y. Loo, Associate Dean
of the Graduate School

Mr Zhu Ke, President
of the Postgraduate Student Association

Dr Albert Chau, Dean
of Student Affairs, CEDARS

Dr Eugenie Leung, Director
of Counselling and Person Enrichment,
CEDARS

Graduate School, P403, Graduate House, The University of Hong Kong, Pokfulam, Hong Kong
Tel: (852) 2857-3470 Email: gradsch@hku.hk Fax: (852) 2857-3543
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