

Research Student Orientation Programme 2015



Tentative Schedule

Friday, September 4, 2015

Wang Gungwu Lecture Hall, P4 Graduate House

MC: A representative from PGSA

17:00	Welcome and Introduction to the Graduate School	Professor Nirmala Rao, Dean of the Graduate School
17:10	Coursework for Research Studies and How to Avoid Plagiarism	Professor Becky P.Y. Loo, Associate Dean of the Graduate School
17:20	PGSA Services	Mr Zhu Ke, President of the Postgraduate Student Association
17:25	CEDARS Services	Dr Albert Chau, Dean of Student Affairs, CEDARS
		Dr Eugenie Leung, Director of Counselling and Person Enrichment, CEDARS
17:50	Programme Ends	